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Direction
Bus station — Haymarket Bus Station

62 stops

Open route schedule

Bus station

Prince of Wales

Waterloo Road Club

Broadway

Rotary Way north end

Rotary Way

Caravan Park

Fulmar Drive end

Albatross Way

Sandringham Drive entrance

Blagdon Avenue

Shankhouse roundabout

Durham Road

Eastlea School

Tavistock Walk

Parkside

Parkside Glade

East West Link Road

Dudley Lane shops

Whitelea

Alexandra Park

Route schedule
Bus station — Haymarket Bus Station

Monday 05:33-21:49

Tuesday 05:33-21:49

Wednesday 05:33-21:49

Thursday 05:33-21:49

Friday 05:33-21:49

Saturday 05:59-21:49

Sunday 08:27-21:49

Route info

Direction: Bus station

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X8-3894448256-48709800
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X8-3894448256-48709800
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X8-3894448256-48709800


Hall Close Grange

Allensgreen

Cornhill Road

Mayfield Avenue

TA Centre

Front Street

Playing fields

Collingwood Chase

Bay Horse

Annitsford Church

Broad Law

Moor Farm roundabout

Front Street

Front Street - The Spinney

Burradon Road

Burradon Road

Burradon Road-Kirkwood

Burradon Road - Camperdown Hotel

Camperdown

Killingworth Way

A189-Whitehouse Farm

Benton Lane-Findus

Quorum Park Entrance

Balliol Business Park Entrance

Balliol Business Park West

Balliol Business Park Bus Link

Bt Call Centre

Bt Call Centre Salters Lane

Salters Lane-Salters Bridge



South Gosforth Roundabout

South Gosforth Roundabout

Haddricks Mill Road-Dene Crescent

Matthew Bank-Beattie Avenue

Jesmond Dene Road-Sturdee Gardens

Jesmond Dene Road-Highbury

Great North Road-Blue House

Great North Road-Forsyth Road

Great North Road-Mooracres

Great North Rd-Brandling Pk

Haymarket Barras Bridge

Haymarket Bus Station



Direction
Haymarket Bus Station — Bus station

63 stops

Open route schedule

Haymarket Bus Station

Haymarket Barras Bridge

Great North Road-Clayton Road

Great North Road-Mooracres

Great North Road-Forsyth Road

Jesmond Dene Road-Great North Road

Jesmond Dene Road-Ilford Road

Jesmond Dene Road-Sturdee Gardens

Matthew Bank-Beattie Avenue

Haddricks Mill Road-Dene Crescent

South Gosforth Roundabout

South Gosforth Roundabout

Salters Lane-Salters Bridge

Bt Call Centre Salters Lane

Bt Call Centre

Balliol Business Park Bus Link

Balliol Business Park West

Balliol Business Park West Entrance

Quorum Park Entrance

Benton Lane-Findus

A189-Whitehouse Farm

Killingworth Way

Camperdown

Burradon Road- Camperdown Hotel

Burradon Road - Kirkwood

Route schedule
Haymarket Bus Station — Bus station

Monday 06:44-22:50

Tuesday 06:44-22:50

Wednesday 06:44-22:50

Thursday 06:44-22:50

Friday 06:44-22:50

Saturday 07:05-22:50

Sunday 09:35-22:50

Route info

Direction: Haymarket Bus Station

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X8-3894448256-48709800


Burradon Road

Burradon Road - Fern Drive

Front Street - The Spinney

Front Street

Moor Farm roundabout

Broad Law

Annitsford Church

Bay Horse

Collingwood Chase

Playing fields

Front Street

Village Road

Mayfield Avenue

Cornhill Road

Allensgreen

Hall Close Grange

Alexandra Park

Whitelea

Dudley Lane Shops

Newlyn Drive Roundabout

East West Link Road

Parkside Glade

Porchester Drive

Tavistock Walk

Eastlea School

Durham Road

Laverock Hall

Blagdon Drive



Sandringham Drive entrance

Albatross Way

Fulmar Drive end

Caravan Park

Rotary Way Amersham Rd rbt

Rotary Way north end

Broadway

Waterloo Road Club

Prince of Wales

Bus station

X8 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cramlington

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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